
PORTWEIN DELAFORCE
Fine Ruby Port

SHERRY SANDERMANN
Medium, Trocken

CAMPARI ORANGE

CAMPARI SODA

PERNOD

PROSECCO 

VW
Williams, Martini Bianco, 
Zitronensaft

PIMM’S NO. 1 CUP
Pimm’s, Ginger Ale, Gurke, 
Minze, Orange, Zitrone

Drink & Drive
HUGO

BITTER SPRITZ

5,50

5,50

6,20

6,20

5,30

4,50

7,80

7,80

Aperitif
APEROL SPRITZ	 		

Aperol, Sekt, Mineralwasser

HUGO
Sekt, Holundersirup, 
Mineralwasser, Minze

MARTINI BIANCO
		
MARTINI ROSSO
		
MARTINI EXTRA DRY
	
NOILLY PRAT

LILLET ROUGE
		
LILLET MAGIQUE

Lillet Rouge, Tonic, 
Cranberrysaft

NEGRONI
Campari, Martini Rosso, Gin

VENEZIANO
Campari, Martini Rosso, 
Martini Extra Dry

GIN Mare 
  - Fever Tree Mediterranean

GIN Hendriks 
   - Fever Tree Mediterranean

GIN Gordons 
  - Schweppes Indian Tonic

GIN Tanqueray 
  - Thomas Henry Tonic

8,50

8,50

0,1l   5,50

0,1l   5,50

0,1l   5,50

0,1l   6,50

8,50

8,50

8,50

10,80

10,80

7,80

9,80

8,500,1l   6,50

8,50



Alkoholfreie Getranke
MINERALWASSER 

Haaner Felsenquelle Sprudel
Bergische Waldquelle Still

PROVIANT SCHORLEN
Apfel-Naturtrüb, Rhabarber

ORANGINA

COCA COLA, ZERO

FANTA

SPRITE	
					   
MEZZO MIX

SCHWEPPES
Bitter Lemon, Ginger Ale, 
Wild Berry, Indian Tonic

FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN

THOMAS HENRY TONIC

VITA MALZ

Biere
FLASCHENBIER

Meisel’s Weisse Original

Meisel’s Weisse Alkoholfrei

Veltins Pilsener Alkoholfrei 0,0%

BIER VOM FASS
Veltins Pilsener

Schlüssel Alt

0,25l   2,40 / 0,75 l   6,50

0,5 l   4,50
0,5 l   4,50

0,33 l   3,50

0,25l   2,60 / 0,4 l   4,20
0,25l   2,60 / 0,4 l   4,20

0,33 l   4,80

0,25 l   3,80

		  0,33 l   3,80

    		  0,33 l   3,80

0,33 l   3,80

0,33 l   3,80

0,2 l   3,80

0,2 l   4,80

0,2 l   4,80

0,33 l   3,50

Warme Getranke
ESPRESSO			   2,60

ESPRESSO DOPPIO		  4,20

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO	 2,90

CAPPUCINO			   3,50

MILCHKAFFEE			   4,20

LATTE MACCHIATO		  4,20

KAFFEE				   2,80

TASSE TEE			   2,60
Kamille, Schwarz, Grün

FRISCHER MINZTEE		  5,50

CORRETTO			   4,20

CARAJILLO			   4,20

ICE CAFFEE			   7,20

BAILEY’S LATTE		  8,20

IRISH COFFEE			   8,20	


